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Adams Smashers
Beer Drinking Dwarves
Bodycount
Dempsey's DAWGs
Get Lucky
Black-eyed Beast
Mr. Irrelevant
Buffalo Soldiers
Loser Boyz

Thugs

Taken By Vultures
BarNone

PTS
1223.50
1205.75
1179.75
1109.25
1080.50
1058.25
1057.75
1049.25
1040.50
1038.00

986.50
972.25
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BEHIND

-17.75

-43.75
-114.25
-143.00
-165.25
-165.75
-174.25
-183.00
-185.50
-237.00
-251.25

Page 1/2



Hmﬁ’ :'_:iln?
- Fantasy
Spovts

Rag Arm Fantasy Football League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Thu Feb 6 12:52pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



